
Housing Board Haryana
C-15,Awas Bhawan, Sector 6, Panchkula

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS OF DEFENSE PERSONEL SCHEME FLATS AT :- PALWAL SEC-12 B 
UNDER HIRE PURCHASE SCHEME PERIOD OF REGISTRATION 17.02.2014 -15.05.2014 EXTENDED UP TO 30.06.2014

 Prov.Regn.No. 

1/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

2/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

3/PWL12/T-B/PNB 

4/PWL12/T-B/UBI 

5/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

6/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

7/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

8/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

9/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

10/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

11/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

12/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

13/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

14/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

15/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

16/PWL12/T-B/UBI 

17/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

18/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

19/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

20/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

21/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

22/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

23/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

24/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

25/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

26/PWL12/T-B/OBC 

27/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

28/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

29/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

Appl.No. 

52285 

77129 

85056 

85051 

84749 

39352 

45197 

52387 

71368 

34588 

49183 

30864 

45284 

83791 

33938 

71586 

39757 

71634 

39366 

71069 

54500 

6499 

77128 

52302 

23634 

40125 

78903 

40408 

3473 

Name 

AMAR SINGH 

ARJUN 

BACHO SINGH 

BALJEET SINGH 

BHANWAR SINGH 

BHARAT SINGH 

BIJENDER SINGH 

BIR SINGH 

BITTU PANCHAL 

BUDHI SINGH 

CHHAJU RAM 

GAJRAJ SINGH 

HAREKRISHAN 

HARPAL 

HARUN KHAN 

HEMANT KUMAR 

INDRAJ NAGAR 

INDRAJ SINGH 

KAMAL SINGH YADAV 

KAMLESH DEVI 

KAMRAJ 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

KULDEEP 

KUMAR PAL 

LAXMAN SINGH 

LEELA DEVI 

MAHABIR SINGH 

MAHESH CHAND 

MAHIPAL 

F/H Name 

BALLU RAM 

MOHAN LAL 

PHOOL SINGH 

SHYAM LAL 

BABU RAM 

KHUBI RAM 

KOKA RAM 

HARCHANDI 

DHARAM PAL 

GHANSHYAM 

DAL SINGH 

RAMPAL SINGH 

AMAR SINGH 

BALWANT SINGH 

RAJAK KHAN 

RAMESH CHAND 

LEKH RAM 

LIKHI RAM 

INDER RAJ SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR 

PIRTHI SINGH 

MANDRUP SINGH 

PARTAP SINGH 

SHRI CHAND 

PREM RAJ 

KARE LAL 

BHOM SINGH 

RAM KHILARI 

MOHAN LAL 

Amount Finance 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

Remarks 

Page 1 



Housing Board Haryana
C-15,Awas Bhawan, Sector 6, Panchkula

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS OF DEFENSE PERSONEL SCHEME FLATS AT :- PALWAL SEC-12 B 
UNDER HIRE PURCHASE SCHEME PERIOD OF REGISTRATION 17.02.2014 -15.05.2014 EXTENDED UP TO 30.06.2014

 Prov.Regn.No. 

30/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

31/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

32/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

33/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

34/PWL12/T-B/CBI 

35/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

36/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

37/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

38/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

39/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

40/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

41/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

42/PWL12/T-B/CBI 

43/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

44/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

45/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

46/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

47/PWL12/T-B/PNB 

48/PWL12/T-B/CBI 

49/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

50/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

51/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

52/PWL12/T-B/UBI 

53/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

54/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

55/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

56/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

57/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

58/PWL12/T-B/UBI 

Appl.No. 

3983 

40688 

84689 

33465 

21953 

53859 

52297 

53802 

26805 

52397 

45163 

52264 

19205 

40081 

84785 

52318 

3989 

85054 

35342 

70987 

50592 

80744 

71220 

52384 

54508 

45264 

45286 

45251 

50493 

Name 

MANIRAM SEHRAWAT 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MONU 

MOTI RAM 

OM PARKASH 

OMDUTTT 

PRAHLAD SINGH 

PREM PYARI 

RAJBIR SINGH 

RAJENDER KUMAR 

RAJENDER SINGH 

RASHID KHAN 

RAVINDER SINGH 

SAMILI DEVI 

SATBIR 

SATBIR SINGH 

SATBIR SINGH 

SATYAVIR 

SAUDAN SINGH 

SHIV RAM 

SHOBHA RAM 

SHRI CHAND 

SIS RAM 

SOHAN PAL SINGH 

SONU KUMAR 

SONU RAM 

SUBHASH 

SURENDER SINGH 

TALIM 

F/H Name 

PIRBHU DAYAL 

KESHRI LAL 

SHYAM SINGH 

KANHA 

KUNDAN LAL 

MAHIPAL 

DHARAMPAL SINGH 

GOPI CHAND 

LATE BIRDA SINGH 

LIKHI RAM 

RATI RAM 

KHUSHI KHAN 

JAI SINGH 

N K BUDDHAN 

MALAHAN 

KHADAK SINGH 

RAM KARAN 

JAGPAL SINGH 

DHARA SINGH 

BHAJAN LAL 

SOHAN LAL 

BHAJAN LAL 

ATTAR SINGH 

SOOKA RAM 

PRATAP SINGH 

SUKHBIR 

HIRALAL 

BIJENDER SINGH 

KHALIL AHMED 

Amount Finance 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

Remarks 

Page 2 



Housing Board Haryana
C-15,Awas Bhawan, Sector 6, Panchkula

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS OF DEFENSE PERSONEL SCHEME FLATS AT :- PALWAL SEC-12 B 
UNDER HIRE PURCHASE SCHEME PERIOD OF REGISTRATION 17.02.2014 -15.05.2014 EXTENDED UP TO 30.06.2014

 Prov.Regn.No. 

59/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

60/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

61/PWL12/T-B/SBP 

62/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

63/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

64/PWL12/T-B/HGB 

Appl.No. 

39281 

52214 

45200 

40368 

31537 

45256 

Name 

VEDPAL 

VIJENDER SINGH 

VIKRAM 

VINOD KUMAR 

VIRENDAR SINGH 

YOGENDER 

F/H Name 

SARUP SINGH 

PRAHLAD SINGH 

NETRAM 

RAJ PAL 

PRAHLAD 

RAMPHAL 

Amount Finance 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 N 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

167000.00 Y 

Remarks 

Page 3 


